

Name of Road: - PMHSH Kalishthan TD
Baikunthpur Harisan Tola (under PMHSH (Sec)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
~~STATES~~ SHRDL

Name of Agency: - 17/5 Kendani Const DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No- 427

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस भाषिपुत्र मशीन द्वारा
लुकि 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
मिले सहायक अभियंता
बैकुण्ठपुर के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

17.08.19

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल
गोपालगंज-2
18/8/19

सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य बर प्रमंडल, बैकुण्ठपुर (गोपालगंज)

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

M.B.No-427

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Road - Prigst Kalsthan to
 Baikantapur Harjan P.O.
 Agency - m/c. Khadiri Construction
 Date of Start -
 Date of Measurement - 45
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and Revised Bill					
Item 1 clearing and grubbing					
road land				111	
vide page no-24					
0.66 Hect @ Rs 49174.86/Hect = Rs					27538.00
Item 2 construction of					
embankment with approved					
vide page no-24					
802.50 m ³ @ Rs 179.10/m ³ = Rs					142728.00
Item 3 construction of Subgrade					
weather shoulder					
812.50 m ³ @ vide page no-1					
MB NO - 892					
1078.29 m ³ vide page no-24					
MB NO - 427					
1885.79 m ³ @ Rs 180.81/m ³ = Rs					340970.00
Item 4 construction of					
embankment					
vide page no-24					
1881.44 @ Rs 141.11/m ³ = Rs					265490.00
Item 5 Excavation of Roadway					
in soil/woing					
vide page no-24					
211.69 m ³ @ Rs 76.18/m ³ = Rs					16127.00
Item 6 Laying Brick Soilcap					
layer on prepared					
vide page no-25					
1162.50 m ² @ Rs 497.94/m ² = Rs					578855.00

Continuation

Rs. 1372708.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 7</u> Construction of granular sub base - - -					
300.77 m ² wide page no-25					
230.344 m ² MB NO-892, page no-1					
531.114 m ² @ Rs 3810 = 80/m ² = Rs 2023969 = 00					
<u>Item 8</u> Providing and laying speedway and compaction - - -					
284.687 wide page no-25					
91.41 m ² wide page no-2 MB NO-892					
376.097 m ² @ Rs 4717 = 72/m ² = Rs 175076 = 00					
<u>Item 9</u> Providing and applying primer coat - - -					
1230.94 m ² wide page no-25					
1218.75 m ² @ wide page no-2 MB NO-892					
2449.69 m ² @ Rs 48.50/m ² = Rs 118810 = 00					
<u>Item 10</u> Providing and applying jack coat - - -					
wide page no-25					
1230.90 m ² @ wide page no-25					
1218.75 m ² @ wide page no-2 MB NO-892					
2449.69 m ² @ Rs 16.2/m ² = Rs 39709 = 00					
Rs 5330272 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 1</u> Boundary laying and setting of close					
1230.94 m ² wide page no. 28					
1218.75 m ² wide page no. 2					
NB NO. 892					
2449.69 m ² @ 1/4" 240.75/H ² = 589763 = 0					
<u>Item 2</u> Construction of un-reinforced plain					
wide page no. 26					
932.26 m ² @ 1/4" 8257.67/H ² = 7707618 = 0					
<u>Item 3</u> Reinforced concrete					
concrete M15 grade					
wide page no. 28.					
2.00 m stone					
2.00 m ² @ 1/4" 2792.10/H ² = 5584 = 0					
<u>Item 4</u> Reinforced concrete					
concrete M15 grade					
wide page no. 26					
200 m stone					
8.00 m ² @ 1/4" 730.91/H ² = 5847 = 0					
<u>Item 5</u> Reinforced concrete					
M15 grade boundary					
wide page no. 28.					
37.00 m ² @ 1/4" 563.25/H ² = 20840 = 0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Str 16 Painting true.				
Coats including primer.				
Coat after				
wide page no-27				
290.16 m ² @ 11 108.50 / m ² = 15				31482.00
Str 17 Boundary and				
applying 2 coats				
wide page no-27				
310.00 m ² @ 11 102.38 / m ² = 15				31893.00
Str 18 Boundary and apply				
if not applied				
wide page no-27				
375.00 m ² @ 11 50.92 / m ² = 15				319095.00
Str 19 Painting new letter				
and figures of any				
wide page no-27				
88.00 m ² @ 11 0.53 / m ² = 15				47.00
Str 20 Boundary and finish				
of typical masonry				
wide page no-27				
2.00 m ² @ 11 11628.36 / m ² = 15				23257.00
Str 21 Boundary and finish				
of typical masonry				
wide page no-27				
2 m ² @ 11 11628.36 / m ² = 15				23257.00
				5.14088955.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 22</u> Provision and					
fining of seth reinforced					
caulterary					
wide paper 0.28					
1200 Nos @ 4011.18 / Nos 24					48134.00
<u>Item 23</u> provision and fining					
of seth					
wide paper 0.28					
2 Nos @ 4593.99 / Nos 24					9188.00
<u>Item 24</u> provision and fining					
of seth					
wide paper 0.28					
2000 Nos @ 8742.67 / Nos 24					17485.00
<u>Item 25</u> Earthwork in					
excavation					
wide paper 0.28					
7524 m ² @ 282.43					
2 Nos @ 108702.67 / Nos 24					21250.00
<u>Item 26</u> Sand filling in					
foundation					
wide paper 0.28					
5.71 m ² @ 438.28 / m ² 24					2502.00
<u>Item 27</u> Brick flat soil					
wide paper 0.28					
57.10 m ² @ 291.52 / m ² 24					16646.00
					Rs. 14204.60 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sh-28 Providing per 415					
Concrete for plain					
wide base w-29.					
12.34 m ² @ 11 7119.49/m ² = 11					87855 = 00
Sh-29 Brick masonry.					
work cm (1:4) - - -					
wide base w-29.					
53.02 m ² @ 11 6267.59/m ² = 11					332305 = 00
Sh-30 Providing and					
laying 100 mm thick					
wide base w-29.					
15.00 m ² @ 11 4421.38/m ² = 11					66320 = 00
Sh-31. plastering with					
Cement mortar (1:4).					
wide base w-29.					
72.80 m ² @ 11 1930.61/m ² = 11					14095 = 00
Sh-32 Providing 115 mm.					
Cement plastering - - -					
wide base w-29.					
26.52 m ² @ 11 66.97/m ² = 11					1776 = 00
Sh-33 Construction of					
Benched pillar - - -					
wide base w-29.					
1.881 cu m @ 11 11625.47/cu m = 11					19975 = 00
1.881 cu m @ 11 9283.85/cu m = 11					17453 = 00
					11 14743939 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF =	14	7439	39 200
Less for below 10% =			14	7439	4 200
			132	69545	200
Less for previous payment H.			12	9155	
			116	239	75 200
		H.	164	557	0 200
<i>Phil</i>				<i>CD</i>	
<i>13/2/22</i>				<i>22</i>	
<i>22</i>				<i>13/2/22</i>	